
2021 BUDGET AMENDMENT

APPROPRIATIONS

ACCOUNT NO. RESOLUTION DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE UNIT COST DEPARTMENT NAME

D 95112 44075 10000 BRIDGE & ROAD REPAIR 73,899.64 DPW

TOTAL DECREASE 73,899.64 0.00

ACCOUNT NO. RESOLUTION DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE UNIT COST DEPARTMENT NAME

D 95112 22080 10000 SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT 73,899.64 DPW

TOTAL INCREASE 0.00 73,899.64

GRAND TOTALS 73,899.64 73,899.64

Page 1


